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BRIDGWATER AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB 
 

2023 SHORT DISTANCE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 
LEVEL 4 MEET LICENCE 4SW231935 

 
RESULTS FOR ALL EVENTS 25m – 200m 

MEET DATES – Nov 30th, Dec 2nd & 3rd 2023. 
 

THERE WERE 29 NEW CLUB RECORDS SET PLUS ONE 
TIED RECORD, 469 MEDALS WON – 220 GOLD, 153 

SILVER & 96 BRONZE. 
 

 
CONTENTS 

 
RECORDS REPORT – ALL NEW RECORDS SET, ANY SWIMMER WITH A (2) AFTER 

THEIR TIME (HIGHLIGHTED IN PURPLE), BEAT THE PREVIOUS RECORD BUT 
CAME SECOND IN THE EVENT, ONLY THE TOP SWIMMER IN AN EVENT CAN 

CLAIM THE 2023 RECORD. THE RECORD HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW IS A TIED 
RECORD AND THIS EVENT NOW HAS 2 RECORD HOLDERS. 

 
MEDALS REPORT – SHOWS EVERY GOLD/SILVER/BRONZE MEDAL WINNER FOR 

EVERY EVENT 
 

TOP TIMES – SHOWS EVERYONES TIMES IN STROKE ORDER 
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Meet Summary

Seed Results
Bridgwater Swimming Club

1 Bond, Thomas - Male - Age: 9 - ID#: 1634363
#30 Men 9 50 Back Finals 55.41 46.28 (1)

REC: 46.29S
2 Chapman, Isabelle - Female - Age: 13 - ID#: 1395371

#16 Women 13 50 Fly Finals 33.10 33.19 (1)
REC: 33.26S

3 Cornish, Rory - Male - Age: 12 - ID#: 1600222
#7 Men 12 200 Free Finals 2:25.27 2:22.85 (1)

REC: 2:24.96S
#9 Men 12 200 Fly Finals 2:44.17 2:46.13 (1)

REC: 3:08.39S
#28 Men 12 100 Fly Finals 1:14.03 1:14.28 (1)

REC: 1:14.86S
4 Ensor, Bethanie - Female - Age: 9 - ID#: 1602945

#2 Women 9 100 Free Finals 1:35.26 1:30.62 (2)
REC: 1:30.64S

5 Grewcock, Dominic - Male - Age: 10 - ID#: 1688257
#1 Men 10 100 Breast Finals 1:55.50 1:50.27 (1)

REC: 1:53.04S
6 Higgins, Charlotte - Female - Age: 10 - ID#: 1573043

#25 Women 10 200 Fly Finals NT 4:04.91 (1)
REC: 4:27.02S

7 Isakovs, Daniel - Male - Age: 11 - ID#: 1662766
#5 Men 11 25 Breast Finals NT 24.22 (1)

REC: 27.15S
#13 Men 11 25 Free Finals NT 17.27 (1)

REC: 17.31S
#32 Men 11 25 Back Finals NT 22.37 (1)

REC: 23.00S
8 Lyjak, Michal - Male - Age: 15 - ID#: 1370314

#3 Men 15 50 Fly Finals 28.47 28.85 (1)
REC: 28.89S

#15 Men 15 100 Back Finals 1:02.88 1:05.62 (1)
REC: 1:07.48S

#19 Men 15 50 Free Finals 26.42 26.93 (1)
REC: 26.97S

#23 Men 15 200 Back Finals 2:21.02 2:26.56 (1)
REC: 2:28.39S

#26 Men 15 200 IM SKINS QUALIFIER Finals 2:33.34 2:27.10 (1)
REC: 2:29.37S

9 O'Brien, Brody - Male - Age: 10 - ID#: 1666655
#1 Men 10 100 Breast Finals 1:57.28 1:52.62 (2)

REC: 1:53.04S
#11 Men 10 50 Breast Finals 52.28 43.90 (1)

REC: 48.27S
10 Prothero, Malakai - Male - Age: 15 - ID#: 1325876

#26 Men 15 200 IM SKINS QUALIFIER Finals 2:34.80 2:28.00 (2)
REC: 2:29.37S

11 Robins, Will - Male - Age: 16 - ID#: 1335407
#9 Men 16&O 200 Fly Finals 2:33.06 2:29.63 (1)

REC: 2:32.48S

Martin Kane

Martin Kane

Martin Kane
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Meet Summary

Seed Results
Bridgwater Swimming Club

12 Rouse, Matilda - Female - Age: 9 - ID#: 1622741
#2 Women 9 100 Free Finals NT 1:20.00 (1)

REC: 1:30.64S
#10 Women 9 200 IM SKINS QUALIFIER Finals NT 3:15.61 (1)

REC: 3:21.09S
#18 Women 9 100 IM Finals 1:34.93 1:36.94 (1)

REC: 1:37.26S
#25 Women 9 200 Fly Finals NT 3:51.73 (1)

REC: 3:51.86S
#27 Women 9 50 Breast Finals 54.00 53.00 (1)

REC: 53.01S
#33 Women 9 100 Breast Finals 1:57.87 1:57.03 (1)

REC: 2:04.57S
#35 Women 9 50 Free Finals 38.13 36.60 (1)

REC: 36.60S
#37 Women 9 200 Free Finals 3:04.77 2:59.31 (1)

REC: 2:59.32S
13 Wright, Phoebe - Female - Age: 16 - ID#: 1339643

#8 Women 16&O 200 Back Finals 2:33.01 2:33.37 (1)
REC: 2:40.75S

#16 Women 16&O 50 Fly Finals 32.00 32.25 (1)
REC: 32.84S

#18 Women 16&O 100 IM Finals 1:16.72 1:15.16 (1)
REC: 1:15.59S

#25 Women 16&O 200 Fly Finals 2:49.84 2:44.81 (1)
REC: 3:02.15S

#29 Women 16&O 100 Back Finals 1:12.64 1:11.72 (1)
REC: 1:12.47S

Bridgwater Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 33  -  Total Relays: 0

Martin Kane

Martin Kane
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A TOTAL OF 469 MEDALS WERE WON 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HERE ARE ALL THE MEDAL WINNERS FOR EACH EVENT 
WHO WILL RECEIVE THEIR MEDALS AT THE 2024 

PRESENTATION NIGHT. 
 
Gold medallists will also receive an engraved trophy where 
there is one for that event. Most events have trophies but 

not quite all. If there is no trophy for an event, gold 
medallists will have the opportunity to purchase one and 

name it as you choose, to be retained by the club for many 
years to come and awarded every year. 

 
Further details will follow regarding trophies via Spond so 

please don’t enquire yet. 
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Results
 
Event 1  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 2:04.60Chedgey, Ethan
Bridgwater  92 2:08.99Parker, Tyler
Bridgwater  93 2:21.03Pop, George

 
Event 1  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:50.27Grewcock, Dominic
Bridgwater 102 1:52.62O'Brien, Brody
Bridgwater 103 2:02.94Tottle, Flynn

 
Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:50.10Bond, Lewis
Bridgwater 112 1:59.00Wong, Ryan

 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:31.96Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 1:38.13Tottle, Heath
Bridgwater 123 1:44.47Pop, David

 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:38.06Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 1:39.03Iles, George
Bridgwater 133 1:49.32Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 1  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 1:18.00Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 1  Men 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:24.50Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 2  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 1:20.00Rouse, Matilda
Bridgwater  92 1:30.62Ensor, Bethanie
Bridgwater  93 1:54.21Glassup, Lilly

 
Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:21.22Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 1:25.19Evans, Lola
Bridgwater 103 1:34.41Boxall, Lucy

 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:17.83Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 1:25.00Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 113 1:30.68Iles, Matilda

 
Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:10.01Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 122 1:13.28Howe, Faye
Bridgwater 123 1:14.56Thomas, Freya

 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:07.41Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 2  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 1:11.30Pearce, Imogen
Bridgwater 142 1:11.75Wright, Emily
Bridgwater 143 1:13.81Dunn, Rhia

 
Event 2  Women 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:04.94Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 182 1:05.15Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 173 1:15.11Hughes, Emily

 
Event 3  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 54.38Bond, Thomas
Bridgwater  92 58.91Chedgey, Ethan

 
Event 3  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 53.41Grewcock, Dominic

 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 41.02Bond, Lewis
Bridgwater 112 1:00.19Wong, Ryan

 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 33.64Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 41.12Chedgey, Jenson
Bridgwater 123 45.16Pop, David

 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 36.28Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 37.00Iles, George
Bridgwater 133 42.12Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 3  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 28.85Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 33.63Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 3  Men 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 29.62Robins, Will
Bridgwater 162 30.69Priddy, Matthew
Bridgwater 393 32.87Hayes, Ricky

 
Event 4  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 49.22Ensor, Bethanie
Bridgwater  92 1:01.75Coate, Betsy
Bridgwater  93 1:02.78Doolan, Alexis

 
Event 4  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 43.03Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 45.47Evans, Lola
Bridgwater 103 50.12Boxall, Lucy

 
Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 42.87Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 47.00Iles, Matilda
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(Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 113 48.19Lewis, Amelia

 
Event 4  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 38.12Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 122 40.03Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 123 43.17Jones, Lizzie

 
Event 4  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 35.22Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 4  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 38.17Wright, Emily
Bridgwater 142 39.53Dunn, Rhia

 
Event 4  Women 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 33.81Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 182 35.59Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 173 39.69Hughes, Emily

 
Event 5  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  71 32.07Rogers, Monty

 
Event 5  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 34.56Wong, Vincent

 
Event 5  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 27.76Isakovs, Matvey
Bridgwater  92 28.29Parker, Tyler
Bridgwater  93 31.37Stojic, Daniel

 
Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 24.22Isakovs, Daniel
Bridgwater 112 30.02Kepa, Mateusz

 
Event 5  Boys 12 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 27.91Tucker, Joseph

 
Event 6  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 31.96Glassup, Lilly
Bridgwater  92 33.40Doolan, Alexis
Bridgwater  93 37.47Garrington, Heidi

 
Event 6  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 29.49Richards, Esme
Bridgwater 102 31.38Hayes, Emily
Bridgwater 103 34.85Adesola, Tara

 
Event 6  Girls 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 25.60Krawczyk, Maria
Bridgwater 112 27.88Baker, Tillie-Rose

 
Event 7  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 3:26.63Pop, George
Bridgwater  92 3:27.13Bond, Thomas
Bridgwater  93 3:44.78Chedgey, Ethan

 
Event 7  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 2:57.63Bond, Lewis

 
Event 7  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 2:22.85Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 2:45.25Pop, David
Bridgwater 123 3:00.12Chedgey, Jenson

 
Event 7  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 2:42.85Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 2:57.28Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 7  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 2:09.88Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 2:14.62Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 7  Men 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:10.81Robins, Will
Bridgwater 162 2:29.59Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 8  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 3:14.72Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 3:17.81Evans, Lola

 
Event 8  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 3:31.53Fifield, Katie

 
Event 8  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 2:53.09Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 122 3:15.47Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 123 3:19.89Garrington, Millie

 
Event 8  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 2:44.84Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 8  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 2:53.39Wright, Emily

 
Event 8  Women 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:33.37Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 172 3:10.59Hughes, Emily

 
Event 9  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 2:46.13Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 4:04.54Pop, David



Bridgwater Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 04/12/2023  Page 3
BASC Short Distance Club Championships 2023 - 30/11/2023 to 03/12/2023

Results
 
Event 9  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 3:27.75Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 3:48.72Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 9  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 2:38.10Lyjak, Michal

 
Event 9  Men 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:29.63Robins, Will

 
Event 10  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 3:15.61Rouse, Matilda
Bridgwater  92 3:45.00Ensor, Bethanie

 
Event 10  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 3:25.28Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 3:57.37Boxall, Lucy

 
Event 10  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 3:33.75Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 112 3:55.49Fifield, Katie

 
Event 10  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 3:00.94Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 122 3:04.11Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 123 3:16.91Jones, Lizzie

 
Event 10  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 2:48.04Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 10  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 2:58.04Wright, Emily
Bridgwater 142 2:58.31Pearce, Imogen
Bridgwater 143 2:59.59Dunn, Rhia

 
Event 10  Women 16 & Over 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:39.41Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 182 2:47.41Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 173 3:04.88Hughes, Emily

 
Event 11  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  71 1:22.23Rogers, Monty

 
Event 11  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 1:16.75Wong, Vincent

 
Event 11  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 56.63Chedgey, Ethan
Bridgwater  92 58.81Parker, Tyler
Bridgwater  93 1:02.16Isakovs, Matvey

 
Event 11  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 43.90O'Brien, Brody
Bridgwater 102 51.32Grewcock, Dominic
Bridgwater 103 56.43Tottle, Flynn

 
Event 11  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 52.48Bond, Lewis
Bridgwater 112 54.48Wong, Ryan

 
Event 11  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 43.00Tottle, Heath
Bridgwater 122 43.90Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 123 46.66Pop, David

 
Event 11  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 42.72Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 45.94Iles, George
Bridgwater 133 50.85Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 11  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 36.87Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 36.93Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 11  Men 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 37.25Priddy, Matthew
Bridgwater 162 38.16Robins, Will

 
Event 12  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:48.22Higgins, Charlotte

 
Event 12  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:32.41Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 1:42.86Iles, Matilda

 
Event 12  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:18.56Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 12  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 1:25.31Wright, Emily
Bridgwater 142 1:30.13Pearce, Imogen
Bridgwater 143 1:30.31Dunn, Rhia

 
Event 12  Women 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:15.34Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 172 1:30.84Hughes, Emily

 
Event 13  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  71 30.38Rogers, Monty

 
Event 13  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 23.72Dickinson, Jack
Bridgwater  82 29.94Wong, Vincent
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Event 13  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 20.72Parker, Tyler
Bridgwater  92 21.25Stojic, Daniel
Bridgwater  93 24.73Isakovs, Matvey

 
Event 13  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 21.41Livingstone, Oscar

 
Event 13  Boys 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 17.27Isakovs, Daniel

 
Event 13  Boys 12 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 19.35Glynn, Oliver
Bridgwater 122 19.55Tucker, Joseph

 
Event 14  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 20.87Doolan, Alexis
Bridgwater  92 21.90Glassup, Lilly
Bridgwater  93 25.53Lewis, Aaliyah

 
Event 14  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 25.47Hayes, Emily
Bridgwater 102 27.47Richards, Esme

 
Event 14  Girls 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 19.37Baker, Tillie-Rose

 
Event 15  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 1:44.10Bond, Thomas
Bridgwater  92 1:49.41Pop, George
Bridgwater  93 1:55.35Stojic, Daniel

 
Event 15  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:43.71Wilson, Oliver
Bridgwater 102 1:44.81O'Brien, Brody

 
Event 15  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:30.50Bond, Lewis

 
Event 15  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:16.87Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 1:22.63Pop, David
Bridgwater 123 1:30.21Chedgey, Jenson

 
Event 15  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:26.13Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 1:31.78Keirle, Joseph
Bridgwater 133 1:38.46Lee, Alex

 
Event 15  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 1:05.62Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 1:11.63Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 15  Men 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:11.31Robins, Will
Bridgwater 162 1:18.70Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 16  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 43.35Ensor, Bethanie
Bridgwater  92 45.34Rouse, Matilda

 
Event 16  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 55.28Boxall, Lucy

 
Event 16  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 40.63Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 44.53Iles, Matilda
Bridgwater 113 51.57Wintle, Beth

 
Event 16  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 36.78Thomas, Freya
Bridgwater 122 40.37Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 123 41.57Howe, Faye

 
Event 16  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 33.19Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 16  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 36.46Wright, Emily
Bridgwater 142 36.68Dunn, Rhia
Bridgwater 143 38.10Pearce, Imogen

 
Event 16  Women 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 32.25Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 182 33.06Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 173 36.44Hughes, Emily

 
Event 17  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 1:30.98Pop, George
Bridgwater  92 1:39.69Bond, Thomas
Bridgwater  93 1:43.21Chedgey, Ethan

 
Event 17  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:30.25Tottle, Flynn
Bridgwater 102 1:30.34Grewcock, Dominic
Bridgwater 103 1:31.93O'Brien, Brody

 
Event 17  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:21.15Bond, Lewis
Bridgwater 112 1:56.23Wong, Ryan

 
Event 17  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:07.50Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 1:15.31Pop, David
Bridgwater 123 1:19.35Tottle, Heath
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Event 17  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:11.50Iles, George
Bridgwater 132 1:20.67Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 133 1:21.33Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 17  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 58.50Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 1:02.81Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 17  Men 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:01.59Robins, Will
Bridgwater 162 1:06.37Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 18  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 1:36.94Rouse, Matilda
Bridgwater  92 1:42.87Ensor, Bethanie

 
Event 18  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:36.06Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 1:40.09Evans, Lola
Bridgwater 103 1:46.83Loveridge, Esme

 
Event 18  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:30.56Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 1:39.75Iles, Matilda
Bridgwater 113 1:42.78Lewis, Amelia

 
Event 18  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:26.27Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 122 1:29.72Jones, Lizzie
Bridgwater 123 1:30.44Rock, Ava

 
Event 18  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:19.03Chapman, Isabelle
Bridgwater 132 1:31.17Lyjak, Magdalena

 
Event 18  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 1:24.73Dunn, Rhia
Bridgwater 142 1:25.31Pearce, Imogen
Bridgwater 143 1:25.59Wright, Emily

 
Event 18  Women 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:15.16Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 182 1:18.59Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 173 1:23.30Hughes, Emily

 
Event 19  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  71 1:08.30Rogers, Monty

 
Event 19  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 55.66Dickinson, Jack

 
Event 19  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 40.50Pop, George
Bridgwater  92 41.88Bond, Thomas
Bridgwater  93 45.99Chedgey, Ethan

 
Event 19  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 40.99Grewcock, Dominic
Bridgwater 102 41.22Tottle, Flynn
Bridgwater 103 41.56O'Brien, Brody

 
Event 19  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 35.91Bond, Lewis
Bridgwater 112 40.82Isakovs, Daniel
Bridgwater 113 51.13Wong, Ryan

 
Event 19  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 31.44Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 33.09Pop, David
Bridgwater 123 36.47Chedgey, Jenson

 
Event 19  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 32.07Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 32.35Iles, George
Bridgwater 133 36.13Lee, Alex

 
Event 19  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 26.93Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 29.60Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 19  Men 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 391 27.91Hayes, Ricky
Bridgwater 162 28.47Robins, Will
Bridgwater 163 28.84Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 20  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 30.50Glassup, Lilly
Bridgwater  92 30.78Doolan, Alexis
Bridgwater  93 32.15Garrington, Heidi

 
Event 20  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 30.60Hayes, Emily

 
Event 20  Girls 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 23.37Baker, Tillie-Rose

 
Event 21  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  71 40.25Rogers, Monty

 
Event 21  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 38.22Wong, Vincent
Bridgwater  82 38.92Dickinson, Jack
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Event 21  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 27.22Parker, Tyler
Bridgwater  92 32.50Bryant, Fred

 
Event 21  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 29.91Livingstone, Oscar

 
Event 21  Boys 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 21.98Isakovs, Daniel

 
Event 21  Boys 12 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 26.59Glynn, Oliver
Bridgwater 122 28.03Tucker, Joseph

 
Event 22  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 4:05.16Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 4:19.72Evans, Lola

 
Event 22  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 4:01.41Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 112 4:39.72Fifield, Katie

 
Event 22  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 3:19.78Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 122 3:28.49Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 123 3:38.03Jones, Lizzie

 
Event 22  Women 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 171 3:37.19Hughes, Emily

 
Event 23  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 3:46.81Pop, George

 
Event 23  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 3:38.25Wilson, Oliver

 
Event 23  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 3:23.47Bond, Lewis

 
Event 23  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 2:42.00Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 3:01.09Pop, David
Bridgwater 123 3:22.74Chedgey, Jenson

 
Event 23  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 3:01.28Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 3:13.47Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 23  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 2:26.56Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 2:33.32Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 23  Men 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:28.96Robins, Will

 
Event 25  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 3:51.73Rouse, Matilda

 
Event 25  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 4:04.91Higgins, Charlotte

 
Event 25  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 3:19.72Pearce, Imogen

 
Event 25  Women 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:44.81Wright, Phoebe

 
Event 26  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 4:03.97Pop, George

 
Event 26  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 3:51.75Wilson, Oliver

 
Event 26  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 2:43.12Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 3:04.85Tottle, Heath
Bridgwater 123 3:05.53Pop, David

 
Event 26  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 3:00.27Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 3:05.25Iles, George
Bridgwater 133 3:19.78Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 26  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 2:27.10Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 2:28.00Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 26  Men 16 & Over 200 SC Meter IM SKINS QUALIFIER

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:41.30Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 27  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 53.00Rouse, Matilda
Bridgwater  92 1:11.97Glassup, Lilly
Bridgwater  93 1:22.50Lewis, Aaliyah

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 50.19O'Dell-Notaro, Bella
Bridgwater 102 52.88Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 103 54.85Evans, Lola

 
Event 27  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 46.97Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 51.65Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 113 54.92Iles, Matilda
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Event 27  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 42.19Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 122 44.94Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 123 45.90Howe, Faye

 
Event 27  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 44.48Lyjak, Magdalena

 
Event 27  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 47.22Wright, Emily

 
Event 27  Women 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 181 41.84Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 172 45.31Hughes, Emily

 
Event 28  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 2:19.66Pop, George

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 2:05.84Wilson, Oliver

 
Event 28  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 2:01.22Bond, Lewis

 
Event 28  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:14.28Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 1:48.73Pop, David

 
Event 28  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:32.06Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 1:42.50Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 28  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 1:06.03Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 1:15.18Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 28  Men 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:07.81Robins, Will
Bridgwater 162 1:15.94Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 29  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:36.87Evans, Lola
Bridgwater 102 1:37.46Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 103 1:47.37Boxall, Lucy

 
Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:37.28Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 112 1:43.93Fifield, Katie
Bridgwater 113 1:50.22Wintle, Beth

 
Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:21.09Parsons, Florence

Bridgwater 122 1:27.62Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 123 1:32.79Jones, Lizzie

 
Event 29  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:15.61Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 29  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 1:20.73Wright, Emily
Bridgwater 142 1:21.03Dunn, Rhia
Bridgwater 143 1:21.25Pearce, Imogen

 
Event 29  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 1:20.11Lacy-Hulbert, Sofia

 
Event 29  Women 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:11.72Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 182 1:23.72Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 173 1:27.95Hughes, Emily

 
Event 30  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 1:01.02Dickinson, Jack

 
Event 30  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 46.28Bond, Thomas
Bridgwater  92 50.79Stojic, Daniel
Bridgwater  93 51.88Pop, George

 
Event 30  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 45.84Grewcock, Dominic
Bridgwater 102 47.29O'Brien, Brody
Bridgwater 103 48.06Wilson, Oliver

 
Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 48.54Isakovs, Daniel

 
Event 30  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 36.14Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 38.95Pop, David
Bridgwater 123 41.81Chedgey, Jenson

 
Event 30  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 36.78Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 39.94Iles, George
Bridgwater 133 41.86Lee, Alex

 
Event 30  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 31.31Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 35.45Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 30  Men 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 34.47Robins, Will
Bridgwater 162 36.22Priddy, Matthew
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Event 31  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 28.60James, Frankie

 
Event 31  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 24.51Doolan, Alexis
Bridgwater  92 27.07Coate, Betsy
Bridgwater  93 29.37Garrington, Heidi

 
Event 31  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 25.78Adesola, Tara
Bridgwater 102 29.53Hayes, Emily
Bridgwater 103 33.93Richards, Esme

 
Event 31  Girls 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 25.06Baker, Tillie-Rose

 
Event 32  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  71 36.65Rogers, Monty

 
Event 32  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  81 27.34Dickinson, Jack

 
Event 32  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 22.54Stojic, Daniel
Bridgwater  92 25.47Maestri, Alistair
Bridgwater  93 26.25Ingram, Jenson

 
Event 32  Boys 11 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 22.37Isakovs, Daniel
Bridgwater 112 24.65Brant, Oliver
Bridgwater 113 25.28Kepa, Mateusz

 
Event 33  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 1:57.03Rouse, Matilda

 
Event 33  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:52.81O'Dell-Notaro, Bella
Bridgwater 102 1:55.63Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 103 2:02.25Evans, Lola

 
Event 33  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:43.97Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 1:55.34Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 113 2:00.32Iles, Matilda

 
Event 33  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:34.62Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 122 1:37.20Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 123 1:38.15Jones, Lizzie

 
Event 33  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:39.53Lyjak, Magdalena

 
Event 33  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 1:41.59Pearce, Imogen

 
Event 33  Women 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 171 1:41.43Hughes, Emily

 
Event 34  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 1:52.90Chedgey, Ethan
Bridgwater  92 1:53.46Pop, George
Bridgwater  93 1:53.81Bond, Thomas

 
Event 34  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 1:41.59Grewcock, Dominic
Bridgwater 102 1:50.09Tottle, Flynn

 
Event 34  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 1:35.97Bond, Lewis

 
Event 34  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 1:19.67Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 1:27.34Pop, David
Bridgwater 123 1:27.57Tottle, Heath

 
Event 34  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 1:24.20Iles, George
Bridgwater 132 1:25.49Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 133 1:34.44Lee, Alex

 
Event 34  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 1:09.44Lyjak, Michal
Bridgwater 152 1:11.06Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 34  Men 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 1:11.15Robins, Will
Bridgwater 162 1:12.87Priddy, Matthew

 
Event 35  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 36.60Rouse, Matilda
Bridgwater  92 37.74Ensor, Bethanie
Bridgwater  93 49.66Doolan, Alexis

 
Event 35  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 37.75Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 39.28Evans, Lola
Bridgwater 103 42.53Boxall, Lucy

 
Event 35  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 35.88Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 40.21Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 113 40.84Iles, Matilda

 
Event 35  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 33.71Thomas, Freya
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(Event 35  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 122 33.97Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 123 34.33Rock, Ava

 
Event 35  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 30.53Chapman, Isabelle

 
Event 35  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 33.34Dunn, Rhia
Bridgwater 142 33.35Pearce, Imogen
Bridgwater 143 33.58Wright, Emily

 
Event 35  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 32.62Lacy-Hulbert, Sofia

 
Event 35  Women 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 181 29.60Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 162 30.03Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 173 33.33Hughes, Emily

 
Event 36  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 4:21.07Chedgey, Ethan
Bridgwater  92 4:44.98Parker, Tyler
Bridgwater  93 4:54.17Pop, George

 
Event 36  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 3:59.22Grewcock, Dominic
Bridgwater 102 4:20.38Tottle, Flynn

 
Event 36  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 3:56.06Bond, Lewis

 
Event 36  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 3:17.19Cornish, Rory
Bridgwater 122 3:41.95Tottle, Heath
Bridgwater 123 3:45.06Pop, David

 
Event 36  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 131 3:28.25Hayes, Aiden
Bridgwater 132 4:06.35Keirle, Joseph

 
Event 36  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 151 2:49.10Prothero, Malakai

 
Event 37  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater  91 2:59.31Rouse, Matilda
Bridgwater  92 3:30.31Ensor, Bethanie

 
Event 37  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 101 3:06.75Higgins, Charlotte
Bridgwater 102 3:08.32Evans, Lola
Bridgwater 103 3:32.23Boxall, Lucy

 
Event 37  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 111 2:54.66Crawford, Molly
Bridgwater 112 3:19.75Lewis, Amelia
Bridgwater 113 3:26.49Fifield, Katie

 
Event 37  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 121 2:35.73Parsons, Florence
Bridgwater 122 2:47.78Rock, Ava
Bridgwater 123 2:59.03Garrington, Millie

 
Event 37  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 141 2:36.59Wright, Emily
Bridgwater 142 2:37.96Pearce, Imogen

 
Event 37  Women 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bridgwater 161 2:25.65Wright, Phoebe
Bridgwater 182 2:32.22Jennings, Freya
Bridgwater 173 2:57.32Hughes, Emily
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Female   25 Free
1 Tillie-Rose Baker   19.37 S F 11
2  Alexis Doolan   20.87 S F 9
3  Lilly Glassup   21.90 S F 9
4  Emily Hayes   25.47 S F 10
5  Aaliyah Lewis   25.53 S F 9
6  Heidi Garrington   27.38 S F 9
7  Esme Richards   27.47 S F 10
8  Tara AdesolaDQ F 10

Female   50 Free
1  Freya Jennings   29.60 S F 18
2  Phoebe Wright   30.03 S F 16
3  Isabelle Chapman   30.53 S F 13
4  Sofia Lacy-Hulbert   32.62 S F 15
5  Emily Hughes   33.33 S F 17
6  Rhia Dunn   33.34 S F 14
7  Imogen Pearce   33.35 S F 14
8  Emily Wright   33.58 S F 14
9  Freya Thomas   33.71 S F 12

10  Florence Parsons   33.97 S F 12
11  Ava Rock   34.33 S F 12
12  Molly Crawford   35.88 S F 11
13  Elizabeth Jones   36.31 S F 12
14  Matilda Rouse   36.60 S F 9
15  Bethanie Ensor   37.74 S F 9
16  Charlotte Higgins   37.75 S F 10
17  Natalia Rybinska   38.52 S F 12
18  Ella Gibbon   39.11 S F 12
19  Lola Evans   39.28 S F 10
20  Amelia Lewis   40.21 S F 11
21  Matilda Iles   40.84 S F 11
22  Lucy Boxall   42.53 S F 10
23  Beth Wintle   43.69 S F 11
24  Katie Fifield   43.85 S F 11
25  Tillie-Rose Baker   46.81 S F 11
26  Isabella Maestri   48.38 S F 11
27  Alexis Doolan   49.66 S F 9
28  Esme Loveridge   52.87 S F 10
29  Lilly Glassup   54.53 S F 9
30  Tara Adesola   59.31 S F 10
31  Heidi Garrington 1:00.37 S F 9
32  Emily Hayes 1:03.54 S F 10
33  Betsy Coate 1:07.47 S F 9
34  Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13

Female   100 Free
1  Phoebe Wright 1:04.94 S F 16
2  Freya Jennings 1:05.15 S F 18
3  Isabelle Chapman 1:07.41 S F 13
4  Florence Parsons 1:10.01 S F 12
5  Imogen Pearce 1:11.30 S F 14
6  Emily Wright 1:11.75 S F 14
7  Faye Howe 1:13.28 S F 12
8  Rhia Dunn 1:13.81 S F 14
9  Freya Thomas 1:14.56 S F 12

10  Ava Rock 1:14.71 S F 12
11  Emily Hughes 1:15.11 S F 17
12  Molly Crawford 1:17.83 S F 11
13  Elizabeth Jones 1:18.67 S F 12
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14  Matilda Rouse 1:20.00 S F 9
15  Millie Garrington 1:20.78 S F 12
16  Charlotte Higgins 1:21.22 S F 10
17  Amelia Lewis 1:25.00 S F 11
18  Lola Evans 1:25.19 S F 10
19  Ella Gibbon 1:25.72 S F 12
20  Natalia Rybinska 1:28.30 S F 12
21  Bethanie Ensor 1:30.62 S F 9
22  Matilda Iles 1:30.68 S F 11
23  Beth Wintle 1:32.12 S F 11
24  Katie Fifield 1:34.16 S F 11
25  Lucy Boxall 1:34.41 S F 10
26  Maria Krawczyk 1:38.03 S F 11
27  Isabella Maestri 1:46.65 S F 11
28  Lilly Glassup 1:54.21 S F 9
29 * Sofia Lacy-HulbertDQ F 15
29 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13

Female   200 Free
1  Phoebe Wright 2:25.65 S F 16
2  Freya Jennings 2:32.22 S F 18
3  Florence Parsons 2:35.73 S F 12
4  Emily Wright 2:36.59 S F 14
5  Imogen Pearce 2:37.96 S F 14
6  Ava Rock 2:47.78 S F 12
7  Molly Crawford 2:54.66 S F 11
8  Emily Hughes 2:57.32 S F 17
9  Millie Garrington 2:59.03 S F 12

10  Matilda Rouse 2:59.31 S F 9
11  Charlotte Higgins 3:06.75 S F 10
12  Elizabeth Jones 3:07.69 S F 12
13  Lola Evans 3:08.32 S F 10
14  Natalia Rybinska 3:15.69 S F 12
15  Amelia Lewis 3:19.75 S F 11
16  Katie Fifield 3:26.49 S F 11
17  Bethanie Ensor 3:30.31 S F 9
18  Lucy Boxall 3:32.23 S F 10
19  Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13

Female   25 Back
1  Alexis Doolan   24.51 S F 9
2  Tillie-Rose Baker   25.06 S F 11
3  Tara Adesola   25.78 S F 10
4  Betsy Coate   27.07 S F 9
5  Frankie James   28.60 S F 8
6  Heidi Garrington   29.37 S F 9
7  Emily Hayes   29.53 S F 10
8  Lilly Glassup   30.07 S F 9
9  Aaliyah Lewis   32.59 S F 9

10  Esme Richards   33.93 S F 10

Female   50 Back
1  Phoebe Wright   33.81 S F 16
2  Isabelle Chapman   35.22 S F 13
3  Freya Jennings   35.59 S F 18
4  Florence Parsons   38.12 S F 12
5  Emily Wright   38.17 S F 14
6  Rhia Dunn   39.53 S F 14
7  Emily Hughes   39.69 S F 17
8  Ava Rock   40.03 S F 12
9  Molly Crawford   42.87 S F 11

10  Charlotte Higgins   43.03 S F 10
11  Elizabeth Jones   43.17 S F 12
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12  Ella Gibbon   44.50 S F 12
13  Faye Howe   44.56 S F 12
14  Millie Garrington   44.84 S F 12
15  Lola Evans   45.47 S F 10
16  Matilda Iles   47.00 S F 11
17  Amelia Lewis   48.19 S F 11
18  Maria Krawczyk   48.56 S F 11
19  Bethanie Ensor   49.22 S F 9
20  Beth Wintle   50.04 S F 11
21  Lucy Boxall   50.12 S F 10
22  Isabella Maestri   53.13 S F 11
23  Tillie-Rose Baker   55.13 S F 11
24  Betsy Coate 1:01.75 S F 9
25  Alexis Doolan 1:02.78 S F 9
26  Heidi Garrington 1:02.88 S F 9
27  Aaliyah Lewis 1:14.84 S F 9
28 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13
28 * Katie FifieldDQ F 11
28 * Emily HayesDQ F 10
28 * Sofia Lacy-HulbertDQ F 15

Female   100 Back
1  Phoebe Wright 1:11.72 S F 16
2  Isabelle Chapman 1:15.61 S F 13
3  Sofia Lacy-Hulbert 1:20.11 S F 15
4  Emily Wright 1:20.73 S F 14
5  Rhia Dunn 1:21.03 S F 14
6  Florence Parsons 1:21.09 S F 12
7  Imogen Pearce 1:21.25 S F 14
8  Freya Jennings 1:23.72 S F 18
9  Ava Rock 1:27.62 S F 12

10  Emily Hughes 1:27.95 S F 17
11  Elizabeth Jones 1:32.79 S F 12
12  Millie Garrington 1:34.38 S F 12
13  Ella Gibbon 1:36.60 S F 12
14  Lola Evans 1:36.87 S F 10
15  Amelia Lewis 1:37.28 S F 11
16  Charlotte Higgins 1:37.46 S F 10
17  Katie Fifield 1:43.93 S F 11
18  Lucy Boxall 1:47.37 S F 10
19  Beth Wintle 1:50.22 S F 11
20  Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13

Female   200 Back
1  Phoebe Wright 2:33.37 S F 16
2  Isabelle Chapman 2:44.84 S F 13
3  Florence Parsons 2:53.09 S F 12
4  Emily Wright 2:53.39 S F 14
5  Emily Hughes 3:10.59 S F 17
6  Charlotte Higgins 3:14.72 S F 10
7  Ava Rock 3:15.47 S F 12
8  Lola Evans 3:17.81 S F 10
9  Millie Garrington 3:19.89 S F 12

10  Ella Gibbon 3:31.06 S F 12
11  Katie Fifield 3:31.53 S F 11
12 * Amelia LewisDQ F 11
12 * Maria KrawczykDQ F 11
12 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13

Female   25 Breast
1  Maria Krawczyk   25.60 S F 11
2  Tillie-Rose Baker   27.88 S F 11
3  Esme Richards   29.49 S F 10
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4  Emily Hayes   31.38 S F 10
5  Lilly Glassup   31.96 S F 9
6  Alexis Doolan   33.40 S F 9
7  Tara Adesola   34.85 S F 10
8  Heidi Garrington   37.47 S F 9
9  Betsy Coate   39.53 S F 9

10  Aaliyah Lewis   40.57 S F 9
11  Frankie JamesDQ F 8

Female   50 Breast
1  Freya Jennings   41.84 S F 18
2  Ava Rock   42.19 S F 12
3  Magdalena Lyjak   44.48 S F 13
4  Florence Parsons   44.94 S F 12
5  Emily Hughes   45.31 S F 17
6  Faye Howe   45.90 S F 12
7  Elizabeth Jones   46.09 S F 12
8  Millie Garrington   46.89 S F 12
9  Molly Crawford   46.97 S F 11

10  Emily Wright   47.22 S F 14
11  Bella O'dell-Notaro   50.19 S F 10
12  Ella Gibbon   50.47 S F 12
13  Amelia Lewis   51.65 S F 11
14  Charlotte Higgins   52.88 S F 10
15  Matilda Rouse   53.00 S F 9
16  Natalia Rybinska   53.90 S F 12
17  Lola Evans   54.85 S F 10
18  Matilda Iles   54.92 S F 11
19  Beth Wintle   56.56 S F 11
20  Esme Loveridge   56.91 S F 10
21  Katie Fifield   59.15 S F 11
22  Tillie-Rose Baker 1:02.00 S F 11
23  Emily Hayes 1:06.06 S F 10
24  Lilly Glassup 1:11.97 S F 9
25  Isabella Maestri 1:13.25 S F 11
26  Aaliyah Lewis 1:22.50 S F 9
27  Heidi Garrington 1:23.53 S F 9
28  Betsy Coate 1:27.37 S F 9
29 * Lucy BoxallDQ F 10
29 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13
29 * Alexis DoolanDQ F 9

Female   100 Breast
1  Ava Rock 1:34.62 S F 12
2  Florence Parsons 1:37.20 S F 12
3  Elizabeth Jones 1:38.15 S F 12
4  Magdalena Lyjak 1:39.53 S F 13
5  Faye Howe 1:40.47 S F 12
6  Emily Hughes 1:41.43 S F 17
7  Imogen Pearce 1:41.59 S F 14
8  Molly Crawford 1:43.97 S F 11
9  Millie Garrington 1:44.74 S F 12

10  Bella O'dell-Notaro 1:52.81 S F 10
11  Natalia Rybinska 1:54.25 S F 12
12  Amelia Lewis 1:55.34 S F 11
13  Charlotte Higgins 1:55.63 S F 10
14  Matilda Rouse 1:57.03 S F 9
15  Matilda Iles 2:00.32 S F 11
16  Beth Wintle 2:00.44 S F 11
17  Lola Evans 2:02.25 S F 10
18  Katie Fifield 2:11.09 S F 11
19 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13
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19 * Lucy BoxallDQ F 10

Female   200 Breast
1  Ava Rock 3:19.78 S F 12
2  Florence Parsons 3:28.49 S F 12
3  Emily Hughes 3:37.19 S F 17
4  Elizabeth Jones 3:38.03 S F 12
5  Millie Garrington 3:41.60 S F 12
6  Amelia Lewis 4:01.41 S F 11
7  Charlotte Higgins 4:05.16 S F 10
8  Natalia Rybinska 4:10.69 S F 12
9  Lola Evans 4:19.72 S F 10

10  Katie Fifield 4:39.72 S F 11
11  Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13

Female   25 Fly
1  Tillie-Rose Baker   23.37 S F 11
2  Lilly Glassup   30.50 S F 9
3  Emily Hayes   30.60 S F 10
4  Alexis Doolan   30.78 S F 9
5  Heidi Garrington   32.15 S F 9
6  Aaliyah Lewis   37.18 S F 9
7  Tara AdesolaDQ F 10

Female   50 Fly
1  Phoebe Wright   32.25 S F 16
2  Freya Jennings   33.06 S F 18
3  Isabelle Chapman   33.19 S F 13
4  Emily Hughes   36.44 S F 17
5  Emily Wright   36.46 S F 14
6  Rhia Dunn   36.68 S F 14
7  Freya Thomas   36.78 S F 12
8  Imogen Pearce   38.10 S F 14
9  Ava Rock   40.37 S F 12

10  Molly Crawford   40.63 S F 11
11  Faye Howe   41.57 S F 12
12  Elizabeth Jones   42.60 S F 12
13  Bethanie Ensor   43.35 S F 9
14  Matilda Iles   44.53 S F 11
15  Natalia Rybinska   44.78 S F 12
16  Matilda Rouse   45.34 S F 9
17  Millie Garrington   46.34 S F 12
18  Florence Parsons   46.44 S F 12
19  Beth Wintle   51.57 S F 11
20  Amelia Lewis   52.22 S F 11
21  Tillie-Rose Baker   54.88 S F 11
22  Lucy Boxall   55.28 S F 10
23  Katie Fifield   59.63 S F 11
24 * Sofia Lacy-HulbertDQ F 15
24 * Charlotte HigginsDQ F 10
24 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13

Female   100 Fly
1  Phoebe Wright 1:15.34 S F 16
2  Isabelle Chapman 1:18.56 S F 13
3  Emily Wright 1:25.31 S F 14
4  Imogen Pearce 1:30.13 S F 14
5  Rhia Dunn 1:30.31 S F 14
6  Emily Hughes 1:30.84 S F 17
7  Molly Crawford 1:32.41 S F 11
8  Matilda Iles 1:42.86 S F 11
9  Charlotte Higgins 1:48.22 S F 10

10  Millie GarringtonDNF F 12
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11 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13
11 * Sofia Lacy-HulbertDQ F 15

Female   200 Fly
1  Phoebe Wright 2:44.81 S F 16
2  Imogen Pearce 3:19.72 S F 14
3  Matilda Rouse 3:51.73 S F 9
4  Charlotte Higgins 4:04.91 S F 10

Female   100 IM
1  Phoebe Wright 1:15.16 S F 16
2  Freya Jennings 1:18.59 S F 18
3  Isabelle Chapman 1:19.03 S F 13
4  Emily Hughes 1:23.30 S F 17
5  Rhia Dunn 1:24.73 S F 14
6  Imogen Pearce 1:25.31 S F 14
7  Emily Wright 1:25.59 S F 14
8  Florence Parsons 1:26.27 S F 12
9  Elizabeth Jones 1:29.72 S F 12

10  Ava Rock 1:30.44 S F 12
11  Molly Crawford 1:30.56 S F 11
12  Faye Howe 1:31.00 S F 12
13  Magdalena Lyjak 1:31.17 S F 13
14  Millie Garrington 1:35.65 S F 12
15  Charlotte Higgins 1:36.06 S F 10
16  Matilda Rouse 1:36.94 S F 9
17  Natalia Rybinska 1:39.67 S F 12
18  Matilda Iles 1:39.75 S F 11
19  Lola Evans 1:40.09 S F 10
20  Amelia Lewis 1:42.78 S F 11
21  Bethanie Ensor 1:42.87 S F 9
22  Esme Loveridge 1:46.83 S F 10
23  Beth Wintle 1:49.88 S F 11
24  Lucy Boxall 1:54.59 S F 10
25  Tillie-Rose Baker 1:58.30 S F 11
26  Katie Fifield 1:58.77 S F 11
27 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13
27 * Lilly GlassupDQ F 9
27 * Sofia Lacy-HulbertDQ F 15

Female   200 IM
1  Phoebe Wright 2:39.41 S F 16
2  Freya Jennings 2:47.41 S F 18
3  Isabelle Chapman 2:48.04 S F 13
4  Emily Wright 2:58.04 S F 14
5  Imogen Pearce 2:58.31 S F 14
6  Rhia Dunn 2:59.59 S F 14
7  Florence Parsons 3:00.94 S F 12
8  Ava Rock 3:04.11 S F 12
9  Emily Hughes 3:04.88 S F 17

10  Matilda Rouse 3:15.61 S F 9
11  Elizabeth Jones 3:16.91 S F 12
12  Faye Howe 3:17.19 S F 12
13  Millie Garrington 3:24.00 S F 12
14  Charlotte Higgins 3:25.28 S F 10
15  Amelia Lewis 3:33.75 S F 11
16  Bethanie Ensor 3:45.00 S F 9
17  Katie Fifield 3:55.49 S F 11
18  Lucy Boxall 3:57.37 S F 10
19 * Evie LoosemoreDQ F 13
19 * Sofia Lacy-HulbertDQ F 15
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Male   25 Free
1  Daniel Isakovs   17.27 S F 11
2  Oliver Glynn   19.35 S F 12
3  Joseph Tucker   19.55 S F 12
4  Tyler Parker   20.72 S F 9
5  Daniel Stojic   21.25 S F 9
6  Oscar Livingstone   21.41 S F 10
7  Jack Dickinson   23.72 S F 8
8  Matvey Isakovs   24.73 S F 9
9  Fred Bryant   24.87 S F 9

10  Jenson Ingram   25.81 S F 9
11  Vincent Wong   29.94 S F 8
12  Montague Rogers   30.38 S F 7
13 * Harry NurseDQ F 10
13 * Mateusz KepaDQ F 11

Male   50 Free
1  Michael Lyjak   26.93 S F 15
2  Ricky Hayes   27.91 S F 39
3  Will Robins   28.47 S F 16
4  Matthew Priddy   28.84 S F 16
5  Malakai Prothero   29.60 S F 15
6  Rory Cornish   31.44 S F 12
7  Aiden Hayes   32.07 S F 13
8  George Iles   32.35 S F 13
9  David Pop   33.09 S F 12

10  Lewis Bond   35.91 S F 11
11  Alex Lee   36.13 S F 13
12  Jenson Chedgey   36.47 S F 12
13  Joseph Keirle   37.14 S F 13
14  George Pop   40.50 S F 9
15  Oliver Glynn   40.51 S F 12
16  Daniel Isakovs   40.82 S F 11
17  Dominic Grewcock   40.99 S F 10
18  Flynn Tottle   41.22 S F 10
19  Brody O'Brien   41.56 S F 10
20  Thomas Bond   41.88 S F 9
21  Oliver Wilson   43.72 S F 10
22  Harrison Boxall   44.84 S F 12
23  Ethan Chedgey   45.99 S F 9
24  Ryan Wong   51.13 S F 11
25  Tyler Parker   51.24 S F 9
26  Daniel Stojic   52.97 S F 9
27  Jack Dickinson   55.66 S F 8
28  Jenson Ingram   58.22 S F 9
29  Matvey Isakovs 1:01.59 S F 9
30  Montague Rogers 1:08.30 S F 7
31 * Mateusz KepaDQ F 11
31 * Joseph TuckerDQ F 12

Male   100 Free
1  Michael Lyjak   58.50 S F 15
2  Will Robins 1:01.59 S F 16
3  Malakai Prothero 1:02.81 S F 15
4  Matthew Priddy 1:06.37 S F 16
5  Rory Cornish 1:07.50 S F 12
6  George Iles 1:11.50 S F 13
7  David Pop 1:15.31 S F 12
8  Heath Tottle 1:19.35 S F 12
9  Aiden Hayes 1:20.67 S F 13

10  Lewis Bond 1:21.15 S F 11
11  Joseph Keirle 1:21.33 S F 13
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12  Jenson Chedgey 1:21.94 S F 12
13  Alex Lee 1:22.31 S F 13
14  Flynn Tottle 1:30.25 S F 10
15  Dominic Grewcock 1:30.34 S F 10
16  George Pop 1:30.98 S F 9
17  Brody O'Brien 1:31.93 S F 10
18  Oliver Wilson 1:36.94 S F 10
19  Harrison Boxall 1:39.56 S F 12
20  Thomas Bond 1:39.69 S F 9
21  Ethan Chedgey 1:43.21 S F 9
22  Ryan Wong 1:56.23 S F 11
23  Daniel Stojic 1:59.56 S F 9
24  Tyler ParkerDQ F 9

Male   200 Free
1  Michael Lyjak 2:09.88 S F 15
2  Will Robins 2:10.81 S F 16
3  Malakai Prothero 2:14.62 S F 15
4  Rory Cornish 2:22.85 S F 12
5  Matthew Priddy 2:29.59 S F 16
6  Aiden Hayes 2:42.85 S F 13
7  David Pop 2:45.25 S F 12
8  Joseph Keirle 2:57.28 S F 13
9  Lewis Bond 2:57.63 S F 11

10  Jenson Chedgey 3:00.12 S F 12
11  George Pop 3:26.63 S F 9
12  Thomas Bond 3:27.13 S F 9
13  Ethan Chedgey 3:44.78 S F 9
14  Tyler ParkerDQ F 9

Male   25 Back
1  Daniel Isakovs   22.37 S F 11
2  Daniel Stojic   22.54 S F 9
3  Oliver Brant   24.65 S F 11
4  Mateusz Kepa   25.28 S F 11
5  Alistair Maestri   25.47 S F 9
6  Jenson Ingram   26.25 S F 9
7  Fred Bryant   26.64 S F 9
8 * Jack Dickinson   27.34 S F 8
8 * Tyler Parker   27.34 S F 9

10  Matvey Isakovs   28.53 S F 9
11  Montague Rogers   36.65 S F 7

Male   50 Back
1  Michael Lyjak   31.31 S F 15
2  Will Robins   34.47 S F 16
3  Malakai Prothero   35.45 S F 15
4  Rory Cornish   36.14 S F 12
5  Matthew Priddy   36.22 S F 16
6  Aiden Hayes   36.78 S F 13
7  David Pop   38.95 S F 12
8  George Iles   39.94 S F 13
9  Jenson Chedgey   41.81 S F 12

10  Alex Lee   41.86 S F 13
11  Joseph Keirle   41.97 S F 13
12  Dominic Grewcock   45.84 S F 10
13  Thomas Bond   46.28 S F 9
14  Brody O'Brien   47.29 S F 10
15  Oliver Wilson   48.06 S F 10
16  Daniel Isakovs   48.54 S F 11
17  Flynn Tottle   50.37 S F 10
18  Daniel Stojic   50.79 S F 9
19  George Pop   51.88 S F 9
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20  Ethan Chedgey   53.40 S F 9
21  Tyler Parker   53.81 S F 9
22  Jenson Ingram   54.92 S F 9
23  Jack Dickinson 1:01.02 S F 8

Male   100 Back
1  Michael Lyjak 1:05.62 S F 15
2  Will Robins 1:11.31 S F 16
3  Malakai Prothero 1:11.63 S F 15
4  Rory Cornish 1:16.87 S F 12
5  Matthew Priddy 1:18.70 S F 16
6  David Pop 1:22.63 S F 12
7  Aiden Hayes 1:26.13 S F 13
8  Jenson Chedgey 1:30.21 S F 12
9  Lewis Bond 1:30.50 S F 11

10  Joseph Keirle 1:31.78 S F 13
11  Heath Tottle 1:33.72 S F 12
12  Alex Lee 1:38.46 S F 13
13  Oliver Wilson 1:43.71 S F 10
14  Thomas Bond 1:44.10 S F 9
15  Brody O'Brien 1:44.81 S F 10
16  Harrison Boxall 1:48.90 S F 12
17  George Pop 1:49.41 S F 9
18  Daniel Stojic 1:55.35 S F 9

Male   200 Back
1  Michael Lyjak 2:26.56 S F 15
2  Will Robins 2:28.96 S F 16
3  Malakai Prothero 2:33.32 S F 15
4  Rory Cornish 2:42.00 S F 12
5  David Pop 3:01.09 S F 12
6  Aiden Hayes 3:01.28 S F 13
7  Joseph Keirle 3:13.47 S F 13
8  Jenson Chedgey 3:22.74 S F 12
9  Lewis Bond 3:23.47 S F 11

10  Oliver Wilson 3:38.25 S F 10
11  George Pop 3:46.81 S F 9

Male   25 Breast
1  Daniel Isakovs   24.22 S F 11
2  Matvey Isakovs   27.76 S F 9
3  Joseph Tucker   27.91 S F 12
4  Tyler Parker   28.29 S F 9
5  Mateusz Kepa   30.02 S F 11
6  Daniel Stojic   31.37 S F 9
7  Montague Rogers   32.07 S F 7
8  Vincent Wong   34.56 S F 8
9  Fred Bryant   43.47 S F 9

10 * Oliver BrantDQ F 11
10 * Jack DickinsonDQ F 8
10 * Harry NurseDQ F 10

Male   50 Breast
1  Michael Lyjak   36.87 S F 15
2  Malakai Prothero   36.93 S F 15
3  Matthew Priddy   37.25 S F 16
4  Will Robins   38.16 S F 16
5  Aiden Hayes   42.72 S F 13
6  Heath Tottle   43.00 S F 12
7 * Brody O'Brien   43.90 S F 10
7 * Rory Cornish   43.90 S F 12
9  George Iles   45.94 S F 13

10  David Pop   46.66 S F 12
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11  Joseph Keirle   50.85 S F 13
12  Dominic Grewcock   51.32 S F 10
13  Lewis Bond   52.48 S F 11
14  Ryan Wong   54.48 S F 11
15  Flynn Tottle   56.43 S F 10
16  Ethan Chedgey   56.63 S F 9
17  Harrison Boxall   56.69 S F 12
18  Tyler Parker   58.81 S F 9
19  Matvey Isakovs 1:02.16 S F 9
20  George Pop 1:02.28 S F 9
21  Thomas Bond 1:04.47 S F 9
22  Joseph Tucker 1:08.09 S F 12
23  Daniel Stojic 1:10.44 S F 9
24  Vincent Wong 1:16.75 S F 8
25  Montague Rogers 1:22.23 S F 7
26  Alex LeeDQ F 13

Male   100 Breast
1  Malakai Prothero 1:18.00 S F 15
2  Matthew Priddy 1:24.50 S F 16
3  Rory Cornish 1:31.96 S F 12
4  Aiden Hayes 1:38.06 S F 13
5  Heath Tottle 1:38.13 S F 12
6  George Iles 1:39.03 S F 13
7  David Pop 1:44.47 S F 12
8  Joseph Keirle 1:49.32 S F 13
9  Lewis Bond 1:50.10 S F 11

10  Dominic Grewcock 1:50.27 S F 10
11  Brody O'Brien 1:52.62 S F 10
12  Ryan Wong 1:59.00 S F 11
13  Flynn Tottle 2:02.94 S F 10
14  Ethan Chedgey 2:04.60 S F 9
15  Tyler Parker 2:08.99 S F 9
16  George Pop 2:21.03 S F 9

Male   200 Breast
1  Malakai Prothero 2:49.10 S F 15
2  Rory Cornish 3:17.19 S F 12
3  Aiden Hayes 3:28.25 S F 13
4  Heath Tottle 3:41.95 S F 12
5  David Pop 3:45.06 S F 12
6  Lewis Bond 3:56.06 S F 11
7  Dominic Grewcock 3:59.22 S F 10
8  Joseph Keirle 4:06.35 S F 13
9  Flynn Tottle 4:20.38 S F 10

10  Ethan Chedgey 4:21.07 S F 9
11  Tyler Parker 4:44.98 S F 9
12  George Pop 4:54.17 S F 9

Male   25 Fly
1  Daniel Isakovs   21.98 S F 11
2  Oliver Glynn   26.59 S F 12
3  Tyler Parker   27.22 S F 9
4  Joseph Tucker   28.03 S F 12
5  Oscar Livingstone   29.91 S F 10
6  Fred Bryant   32.50 S F 9
7  Vincent Wong   38.22 S F 8
8  Jack Dickinson   38.92 S F 8
9  Montague Rogers   40.25 S F 7

10  Mateusz KepaDQ F 11

Male   50 Fly
1  Michael Lyjak   28.85 S F 15
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2  Will Robins   29.62 S F 16
3  Matthew Priddy   30.69 S F 16
4  Ricky Hayes   32.87 S F 39
5  Malakai Prothero   33.63 S F 15
6  Rory Cornish   33.64 S F 12
7  Aiden Hayes   36.28 S F 13
8  George Iles   37.00 S F 13
9  Lewis Bond   41.02 S F 11

10  Jenson Chedgey   41.12 S F 12
11  Joseph Keirle   42.12 S F 13
12  David Pop   45.16 S F 12
13  Dominic Grewcock   53.41 S F 10
14  Thomas Bond   54.38 S F 9
15  Ethan Chedgey   58.91 S F 9
16  Ryan Wong 1:00.19 S F 11
17 * Jack DickinsonDQ F 8
17 * Brody O'BrienDQ F 10
17 * George PopDQ F 9

Male   100 Fly
1  Michael Lyjak 1:06.03 S F 15
2  Will Robins 1:07.81 S F 16
3  Rory Cornish 1:14.28 S F 12
4  Malakai Prothero 1:15.18 S F 15
5  Matthew Priddy 1:15.94 S F 16
6  Aiden Hayes 1:32.06 S F 13
7  Joseph Keirle 1:42.50 S F 13
8  David Pop 1:48.73 S F 12
9  Lewis Bond 2:01.22 S F 11

10  Oliver Wilson 2:05.84 S F 10
11  George Pop 2:19.66 S F 9

Male   200 Fly
1  Will Robins 2:29.63 S F 16
2  Michael Lyjak 2:38.10 S F 15
3  Rory Cornish 2:46.13 S F 12
4  Aiden Hayes 3:27.75 S F 13
5  Joseph Keirle 3:48.72 S F 13
6  David Pop 4:04.54 S F 12
7  Malakai ProtheroDQ F 15

Male   100 IM
1  Michael Lyjak 1:09.44 S F 15
2  Malakai Prothero 1:11.06 S F 15
3  Will Robins 1:11.15 S F 16
4  Matthew Priddy 1:12.87 S F 16
5  Rory Cornish 1:19.67 S F 12
6  George Iles 1:24.20 S F 13
7  Aiden Hayes 1:25.49 S F 13
8  David Pop 1:27.34 S F 12
9  Heath Tottle 1:27.57 S F 12

10  Alex Lee 1:34.44 S F 13
11  Jenson Chedgey 1:34.97 S F 12
12  Joseph Keirle 1:35.53 S F 13
13  Lewis Bond 1:35.97 S F 11
14  Dominic Grewcock 1:41.59 S F 10
15  Flynn Tottle 1:50.09 S F 10
16  Ethan Chedgey 1:52.90 S F 9
17  George Pop 1:53.46 S F 9
18  Thomas Bond 1:53.81 S F 9
19  Tyler Parker 2:02.44 S F 9
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Male   200 IM
1  Michael Lyjak 2:27.10 S F 15
2  Malakai Prothero 2:28.00 S F 15
3  Matthew Priddy 2:41.30 S F 16
4  Rory Cornish 2:43.12 S F 12
5  Aiden Hayes 3:00.27 S F 13
6  Heath Tottle 3:04.85 S F 12
7  George Iles 3:05.25 S F 13
8  David Pop 3:05.53 S F 12
9  Joseph Keirle 3:19.78 S F 13

10  Jenson Chedgey 3:25.88 S F 12
11  Oliver Wilson 3:51.75 S F 10
12  George Pop 4:03.97 S F 9
13 Will RobinsDQ F 16


